

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19631-19634/2009

INDEX MED.COLLEGE HOS.& RES.CENTRE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADMISSION & FEE REGULATORY COMMIT.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 07/08/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.  
Mr. Suryanaryana Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 21.8.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master