

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19631-19634/2009  
(From the judgement and order dated 15/05/2009 in WP No. 103/2009 & WP No. 258/2009 & WP No. 361/2009 & WP No. 15058/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

INDEX MED.COLLEGE HOS.&amp; RES.CENTRE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADMISSION & FEE REGULATORY COMMIT.& ORS.  
(With appln(s) for permission to place record and prayer for interim relief )

Respondent(s)  
addl. documents on

Date: 15/03/2010      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)      Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr. Bhupinder Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.  
Mrs. Babita Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Srivastava, Adv.  
Mrs. Sureshta Bagga ,Adv  
Mr. Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Sarbjeet Dutta, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Mishra, adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to file rejoinder affidavit. List thereafter.

(Kanchan Jain)  
A.R.

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master